

3rd & final bill

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road					
from Chambawali Bajrangbati					
Asthan (Sarsi kursela road) to					
Timolia Adiwasi tola					
Agency - Gorma infra pvt Ltd.					
Agreement no - 199/SBD/2021-22					
Date of agreement - 05-04-2021					
stipulated date of Completion - 04-04-2022					
Actual date of Completion - 03-04-2022					

ABSTRACT ENTRY

(1/1) Paving bitum. with
full graded material (grade 5)
- do - do

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Setting out - providing &
fixing working benchmark pillars
- do - do

Qty = 02 no vide T.M.B. Page - 19
@ Rs 4623.28/each Rs. 9247 = 00

(2/2) Providing and fixing reference
pillars - do - do

Qty = 04 no vide T.M.B. Page - 19
@ Rs 2127.56/each Rs. 8510 = 00

(3/3) clearing & grubbing road land
- do - do

Qty = 0.81 Hct vide T.M.B. Page - 19
@ Rs 52970.33/Hct Rs. 42906 = 00

Continuation Rs. 60663 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Const of embankment from borrow-pit - load up to 100m - do					
Qty = 50.32 m ³	T.M.B.	Page-19			
Qty = 11.79 m ³	M.B.No-4 (i)	Page-33			
Total = 62.11 m ³					
③ Rs 190.35/m ³				Rs 11823 = 00	
(5/5) Const of embankment from borrow-pit - load up to 100m - do					
Qty = 955.83 m ³	T.M.B.	Page-20			
Qty = 184.79 m ³	M.B.No-04 (i)	Page-33			
Total = 1140.62 m ³					
Limited to 1129.34 m ³					
② Rs 158.35/m ³				Rs 178831 = 00	
(6/6) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder - do do					
Qty = 2228.40 m ³	T.M.B.	Page-20			
Qty = 697.30 m ³	M.B.No-4 (i)	P-30			
Total = 2925.70 m ³					
② Rs. 192.25/m ³				Rs 562466 = 00	
(7/7) Construction of G.S.B. with well graded material (grading I) - do					
Qty = 810 m ³	T.M.B.	Page-20			
Qty = 3.76 m ³	M.B.No-4 (i)	P-29			
Total = 813.76 m ³					
② Rs 3507.03/m ³				Rs 2853881 = 00	
(8/8) Providing W.B.M. (grading -3) by manual means - do					
Qty = 324.7/m ³	T.M.B.	Page-20			
Qty = 03.85 m ³	M.B.No-4 (i)	P-30			
Total = 328.56 m ³					
③ Rs 4728.57/m ³				Rs 1553619 = 00	
				Rs 5221283 = 00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/12) Construction of P.C.C.					
Perimeter (M-30) - do					
Qty = 195.21		T.M.B.	Page - 20		
@ Rs. 8097.15/m ³				Rs. 1580645 = 00	
(10/24) Excavation in foundation - do					
Qty = 215.86 m ³		T.M.B.	Page - 20		
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³				Rs. 65866 = 00	
(11/25) Providing P.C.C. (M-15) as					
levelling course in foundation - do - do					
Qty = 133.16 m ³		T.M.B.	Page - 21		
@ Rs. 6406.95/m ³				Rs. 853149 = 00	
(12/26) Providing P.C.C. (M-20) in					
Substructure - do - do					
Qty = 80.02 m ³		T.M.B.	Page - 21		
@ Rs. 7329.72/m ³				Rs. 586524 = 00	
(13/27) Providing and fixing R.C.C.					
main pipe MB (100mm dia) - do					
Qty = 15 m		T.M.B.	Page - 21		
@ Rs. 3661.78/m				Rs. 54927 = 00	
(14/29) Sand filling in foundation					
trenches - do - do					
Qty = 2.02 m ³		T.M.B.	Page - 21		
@ Rs. 522.36/m ³				Rs. 1055 = 00	
(15/30) Providing P.C.C. (M-15) in					
Substructure - do - do					
Qty = 66.98 m ³		T.M.B.	Page - 21		
@ Rs. 6940.84/m ³				Rs. 464897 = 00	

Rs. 8828346 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/31) Providing and laying					
R.C.C. (M-25) m ² down slab - do					
Qty = 7.37 m ²				T.M.B. Page - 21	
@ Rs 8429.38/m ²				Rs 62125 = 00	
(17/32) S/P/P 145D bar reinforcement - do					
Qty = 0.98 M.T.				T.M.B. Page - 21	
@ Rs 55650.25/M.T.				Rs 54537 = 00	
(18/33) Providing & filling joint					
Sealing compound - do					
Qty = 24 M				T.M.B. Page - 22	
@ Rs 41.10/M				Rs 986 = 00	
(19/34) Providing weepholes in					
abutment & return wall - do					
Qty = 64 no				T.M.B. Page - 22	
@ Rs. 96.37/each				Rs. 6168 = 00	
(20/35) Providing drainage & points					
- do - do					
Qty = 0.4 no				T.M.B. Page - 22	
@ Rs. 462.10/each				Rs. 1848 = 00	
(21/18) Painting on parapet wall					
(Black & white strips) - do					
Qty = 41.28 m ²				T.M.B. Page - 31	
@ Rs 101.14/m ²				Rs 4175 = 00	
(22/36) Painting on parapet wall - do					
Qty = 53.12 m ²				M.B. No - 46/P-31	
@ Rs 101.14/m ²				Rs 5373 = 00	
Rs. 8963558 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/9) Providing and applying prime coat (RS-1) - do. do					
Qty = 3156.29 m ² (M.B. No-4 (i) Page-34)					
@ Rs. 43.03/m ²				Rs. 135815 = 00	
(24/10) Providing and applying tack coat (RS-1) - do. do					
Qty = 3156.29 m ² (M.B. No-4 (i) P-34)					
@ Rs. 14.83/m ²				Rs. 46808 = 00	
(25/11) Providing mix seal surfacing - do. do					
Qty = 3156.29 m ² (M.B. No-4 (i) P-34)					
@ Rs. 215.25/m ²				Rs. 679391 = 00	
(26/18) Reinforced concrete (M-15) grade boundary pillars/local stone - do					
Qty = 64 no M.B. No-4 (i) P-35					
@ Rs. 537.14/each				Rs. 34377 = 00	
(27/14) R.C.C. M-15 grade km local stone of standard design - do					
km stone = 01 no (M.B. No-4 (i) P-35)					
@ Rs. 2489.13/each				Rs. 2489 = 00	
(28/15) R.C.C. M-15 grade km stone - do. do					
200m stone = 05 no (M.B. No-4 (i) P-35)					
@ Rs. 658.22/each				Rs. 3291 = 00	
				Rs. 9865729 = 00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(29/18) Providing and fixing 400 ² of project do do				
Qty = 04 no (M.B. No - 46) Page - 35)				
② Rs. 9953.28/each			Rs. 39813 = 00	
(30/19) Providing & fixing of reflective, cautionary, mandatory and				
informatory sign board do				
600mm equilateral & triangle = 12m				
Vide M.B. No - 4(2) Page - 35				
② Rs. 3743.85/each			Rs. 44926 = 00	
31/20) Providing & fixing of reflective				
cautionary, mandatory - do				
600mm circular = 13 no				
Vide M.B. No - 4(2) Page - 35				
② Rs. 4924.17/each			Rs. 64014 = 00	
(32/21) Providing & fixing of reflective cautionary, mandatory				
and informatory - do				
800mm x 600mm rectangular = 02m				
Vide M.B. No - 4(2) Page - 35				
② Rs. 6755.05/each			Rs. 13510 = 00	
(33/22) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic - do				
on B.T. surface Qty = 168 m ²				
② Rs. 721.95/m² ② Rs. 721.95/m ²			Rs. 121288 = 00	
(34/23) Road marking with hot do				
on C.C. surface Qty = 64.2 m ²				
Limited to 64 m ²				
② Rs. 821.52/m ²			Rs. 52577 = 00	
Continuation				
Rs. 10201857 = 00				

<u>MATERIAL STATEMENT</u>				
€/w	=	882.6 m ³	@	Rs 34.81/m ³
Sand	=	1.35 m ³	@	Rs 175.8/m ³
Stone egg	=	2.26 m ³	@	Rs 620.6/m ³
egg	=	0.90 m ³	@	Rs 514.58/m ³
egg	=	85.22 m ³	@	Rs 523.37/m ³
Stone metal	(gradient -3)	=	4.66 m ³	@ Rs 511.44/m ³
Stone Screening	=	0.92 m ³	@	Rs 397.73/m ³
Emulsion (SS-1)	=	2.683 M.T		
Emulsion (RS-1)	=	0.868 M.T		
Bifurman	=	5.997 M.T		
SPS Singh				
09/04/2022				
J-E				